
Visitors

Schedule

Field

   LL

4/13/2012 Page 1

2012 Rolesville P&R Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team
April

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Braves Marvin Perry Field4/24/2012    Tue
Wake Forest Marlins7:45 P.M. Dodgers Marvin Perry Field4/24/2012    Tue

Braves6:15 P.M. Dodgers Marvin Perry Field4/27/2012    Fri
Wake Forest White Sox7:45 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field4/27/2012    Fri

May

Wake Forest Brewers6:15 P.M. Braves Marvin Perry Field5/1/2012    Tue
Dodgers7:45 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field5/1/2012    Tue

Braves6:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field5/4/2012    Fri
Wake Forest Reds7:45 P.M. Dodgers Marvin Perry Field5/4/2012    Fri

Wake Forest Indians6:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field5/8/2012    Tue
Dodgers7:45 P.M. Braves Marvin Perry Field5/8/2012    Tue

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Dodgers Marvin Perry Field5/11/2012    Fri
Wake Forest Pirates7:45 P.M. Braves Marvin Perry Field5/11/2012    Fri

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Braves Marvin Perry Field5/15/2012    Tue
Wake Forest Nationals7:45 P.M. Dodgers Marvin Perry Field5/15/2012    Tue

Braves6:15 P.M. Dodgers Marvin Perry Field5/18/2012    Fri
Wake Forest Angels7:45 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field5/18/2012    Fri

Wake Forest Orioles6:15 P.M. Braves Marvin Perry Field5/22/2012    Tue
Dodgers7:45 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field5/22/2012    Tue

June

Braves6:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field6/1/2012    Fri
Wake Forest Twins7:45 P.M. Dodgers Marvin Perry Field6/1/2012    Fri

Weather Hotline Number: (919) 556-6728
Rolesville Website: www.rolesville.gov
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